
STUDYMASTER BEDROOM
(below)

Proposed removal of 
chimney stack

Proposed removal of
chimney breast

No.29

No.31

No.31

No.33

Asfalt painted white Proposed new fixed plantersProposed new 
metal balustrade 

Proposed new dormer window
clad in slate matching existing

roof material

Proposed new alternating tread stairs

ROOF TERRACE

Proposed new slatted timber privacy screen
height: 1500mm above terrace
material: Western Red Cedar

Proposed new landing to study Proposed new rooflight 
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Rev A: Dormer reduced in size
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